YOUR COMPANION IN
DISCOVERY SINCE 1963
Plethysmometer
User Guide
SKU 37240 - Rev. 1.0 - Nov. 2023
ugobasile.com

8. Specification
Operation
Power Requirement Universal input 85-264 VAC, 50-60Hz, 15 W max
Display 4.3” multifunction color touch-screen display
Measured data Format 4 digits, 2 integers, 2 decimals (e.g.: 23.89 ml)
Instrument measure resolution 0.01 ml
Connection to PC Fast Ethernet LAN connection
Physical
Weight 3.5 kg
Shipping Weight 6.5 kg
Shipping Dimension 36x55x45 cm
Warranty
Warranty Plethysmometer is covered by a 12-month warranty + 12
after product registration
Optional Warranty
37240-UBC12 UB Care 12 Additional hardware warranty extension
12 months for Plethysmometer (Valid for SKU 37240)
37240-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension
24 months for Plethysmometer (Valid for SKU 37240)
37240-25-UBC12 UB Care 12 Additional hardware warranty extension
12 months for Plethysmometer (Valid for SKU 37240-25)
37240-25-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension
24 months for Plethysmometer (Valid for SKU 37240-25)
37240-35-UBC12 UB Care 12 Additional hardware warranty extension
12 months for Plethysmometer (Valid for SKU 37240-35)
37240-35-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension
24 months for Plethysmometer (Valid for SKU 37240-35)
Back to Contents
Bibliografy32
9. Bibliografy